
WOOD

Helping you work better anywhere



Vision 

Natural Mandal Maple  006	 Natural Kendal Oak  018

Verona Cherry  019	 Ellmau Beech  016

Shorewood  529	 Natural Carini Walnut  645

Black  574	 Platinum White  562



Performance

Fineline Mocca  643	 Natural Rockford Hickory  644

Petrol  641	 Oregon  642



Classic 

Dakar Grey  639	 Pebble Grey  630

Front White  001	 Fjorde Green  638

Pearl Grey  634	 Carbon Grey  635

Soft Black  621



Primary 

Tiepolo Walnut  003	 Bavaria Beech  632

Front White  001	 Verade Oak  002

Maple  014	 Portofino Cherry  004

Stone Grey  510



CGL 
Compact Grade Laminate

Slate Grey VV  682	 Powder Blue VV  683

Royal White VV  680	 Volcanic Black  681

Carmine Red VV  684



WOOD
Name		  Code		  Finish

Bavaria Beech		  632		  MFC

Black		  574		  MFC

Carbon Grey		  635		  MFC

Dakar Grey		  639		  MFC

Ellmau Beech		  016		  MFC-MFMDF 

Fineline Mocca		  643		  MFC

Fjord Green		  638		  MFC

Front White		  001		   MFC

Maple		  014		  MFC

Natural Carini Walnut		  645		  MFC-MFMDF 

Natural Kendal Oak		  018		  MFC-MFMDF 

Natural Mandal Maple		  006		  MFC-MFMDF 

Natural Rockford Hickory		 644		  MFC

Oregon		  642	  	 MFC

Pearl Grey		  634		  MFC

Pebble Grey		  630		  MFC

Petrol		  641		  MFC

Platinum White		  562		  MFC-MFMDF

Portofino Cherry		  004		  MFC

Shorewood		  529		  MFC-MFMDF 

Soft Black		  621		  MFC

Stone Grey		  510		  MFC

Tiepolo Walnut		  003		  MFC

Verade Oak		  002		  MFC

Verona Cherry		  019 		  MFC-MFMDF 

Royal White VV		  680		  CGL

Volcanic Black		  681		  CGL

Slate Grey VV		  682		  CGL

Powder Blue VV		  683		  CGL

Carmine Red VV		  684		  CGL
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